
2019 Board of Directors
 Chair: Tim Staring, TRS Custom Builders 

 1st Vice Chair: John Ward, Urban Moment

 2nd Vice Chair: Tom Gansheimer, Lennar

 Secretary/Treasurer: Ginger Kneup, Bright Future Real Estate 
Research

 Immediate Past Chair: Brent Davis, D.R. Horton

 Randy Agron, A.F. Sterling Homes

 Tom Collins, Pulte Group

 Michael Del Castillo, Richmond American Homes

 Lisa Hoskin, Meritage Homes

 Bruce Jacobs, Title Security Agency

 Matt Minder, Southwest Gas Corporation 

 Thrac Paulette, Cantera Real Estate

 Marc Simon, Snell & Wilmer

 Al Yanez, The Garage Center

 Kimberly York, KB Home



2019 Advisory Council

Al Yanez 
Al LeCocq
Amy McReynolds
Armando Ruiz
Bill Viner
Brent Davis 
Brigid Gannon
Bruce Jacobs 
Bruce Paton
Charlie Bowles
Chris Sheafe
Corey Thompson
Dante Archangeli
David Glinski
Dennis Merideth
Ed Castelhano
Erin Fitzgerald
Gerrie Gray
Ginger Kneup 

James Beard
James Gaulin
Jeff Grobstein
Joe McMahon
John Shorbe, Sr.
John Ward 
John Wesley Miller
Julie Olauson
Justin Smith
Kevin Tarbox
Kimberly York 

Larry Gibbons
Larry Hume
Lisa Hoskin 
Lisa Walling
Marc Simon 

Mark Lewis
Martha Wright
Matt Minder 
Michael Del Castillo 

Michael Whyde
Mike Cadden
Mike Grassinger
Mike Leung
Patricia V. Richardson
Paula Meade
Priscilla Storm
Randy Agron 

Richard Underwood
Roger Giachetti
Sam Mills
Steve Shepherd
Steven M. Canatsey
Ted Bednar
Thrac Paulette 

Tim Staring 
Tom Collins 
Tom Gansheimer 
Wocky Redsar

 2019 Board of Directors


